North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID SUMMARY - AS READ

Bid Opening Date: = November 3, 2021

Time: 2:00 PM

Contract No: DF00284 - R-5786HA, etc. - 44916.3.16, etc.

Description:  Concrete Installations - Various Routes - Division 6

Engineer's Estimate:  $1,122,880.00

CONTRACTOR

Msquare Construction, Inc

Carolina Group Properties, LLC

Morgan Trucking & General Construction, Inc

Browe Construction Company

Little Mountain Builders of Catawba County, Inc

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: 5

Bids opened by: =, Hew Waddell, P 2

AMOUNT BID
$326,955.00

$901,351.00

$932,248.25

$1,111,355.00

$1,374,499.00

Witness: Vel Butler

Division Proposals
Title: Engineer

Title: DDC
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