## North Carolina Department of Transportation CONTRACT BID SUMMARY - AS READ

Bid Opening Date:	November 3, 2021		Time:	2:00 PM	
Contract No:	DF00284 - R-5786HA, etc 44916.3.16, etc.				
Description:	Concrete Installations - Various Routes - Division 6				
Engineer's Estimate:	\$1,122,880.00				
COL	NTRACTOR			AMOUNT BID	
Msquare Construction, Inc			\$326,955.00		
Carolina Group Properties, LLC			\$901,351.00		
Morgan Trucking & General Construction, Inc			\$932,248.25		
Browe Construction Company			\$1,111,355.00		
Little Mountain Builders of Catawba County, Inc		. <u> </u>	\$1,374,499.00		
		. <u></u>			
TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED:	5				
Bids opened by:	R. Allen Waddell, P. E	E	Title:	Division Proposals Engineer	
Witness:	Neil Butler		Title:	DDC	